County
ADAMS
ALAMOSA
ARAPAHOE
ARCHULETA
BACA

BENT
BOULDER
BROOMFIELD
CHAFFEE
CHEYENNE
CLEAR CREEK
CONEJOS
COSTILLA
CROWLEY
CUSTER
DELTA
DENVER
DOLORES
DOUGLAS
EAGLE

EL PASO
ELBERT
FREMONT
GARFIELD
GILPIN
GRAND
GUNNISON
HINSDALE
HUERFANO
JACKSON
JEFFERSON
KIOWA

KIT CARSON
LA PLATA
LAKE
LARIMER
LAS ANIMAS
LINCOLN
LOGAN
MESA
MINERAL
MOFFAT
MONTEZUMA
MONTROSE
MORGAN
OTERO
OURAY
PARK
PHILLIPS
PITKIN
PROWERS
PUEBLO

RIO BLANCO
RIO GRANDE
ROUTT
SAGUACHE
SAN JUAN
SAN MIGUEL
SEDGWICK
SUMMIT
TELLER
WASHINGTON
WELD
YUMA
Grand Total
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120

1,763

DEM
18,870
1,232
34,299
681
311
285
25,482
3,960
1,351
67
863
1,044
531
178
237
1,473
51,066
187
11,460
2,105
22,238
750
1,919
2,297
433
686
1,009
50
836
a4
40,302
75

281
3,651
628
16,330
1,533
168
863
5,942
173
370
1,005
1,763
1,107
1,089
355
878
138
1,150
499
13,849
147
734
1,581
606

76

546
107
1,509
1,050
151
9,706
342
294,648

TURNOUT RESULTS
2014 GENERAL ELECTION

10/29/2014
GRN LBR

77 298
4 8
163 606
6 12
1 5
1 2
224 388
21 99
18 19
1 2
2 13
1 2
3 4
2 5
3 12
25 41
323 680
0 0
73 411
23 63
201 902
2 26
21 60
22 66
3 10
5 19
8 10
0 2
5 14
0 1
232 742
0 0
1 3
38 72
8 10
134 317
10 13
0 3
1 11
46 187
0 1
2 8
12 22
16 44
5 25
3 13
7 9
13 33
2 2
10 10
0 7
45 131
1 9
5 9
16 50
5 14
0 6
16 16
0 0
13 23
9 45
1 2
62 211
1 3
1,952 5,831

REP
16,926
1,096
44,103
1,580
519
392
13,507
5,057
2,045
396
901
737
149
408
1,078
4,274
19,683
264
31,800
2,592
58,558
3,697
4,789
3,572
468
1,760
1,057
191
480
378
49,672
286
1,146
3,917
274
22,507
812
670
2,614
14,171
164
1,813
2,640
4,929
2,717
1,636
593
2,235
484
676
1,130
9,505
1,155
1,248
1,985
411
57
253
458
1,576
3,216
1,097
19,512
1,234
379,250

UAF
12,965
584
25,094
523
149
123
15,001
3,665
1,185
80
691
130
108
89
239
1,792
22,576
103
11,954
2,140
25,217
1,338
1,938
2,379
447
709
894
64
263
43
33,669
75
291
2,456
222
14,447
413
171
887
6,772
48
495
811
2,202
1,104
701
312
1,213
157
894
387
5,731
156
370
1,498
264
88
276
112
1,546
1,343
146
9,920
383
222,043
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Grand Total
49,290
2,930
104,413
2,806
988
810
54,641
12,813
4,627
547
2,474
1,916
795
685
1,570
7,633
94,509
557
55,764
6,940
107,399
5,828
8,762
8,355
1,364
3,184
2,986
307
1,600
467
124,806
437
1,725
10,155
1,148
53,838
2,787
1,013
4,384
27,182
387
2,694
4,500
8,974
4,971
3,450
1,279
4,391
783
2,742
2,026
29,334
1,468
2,372
5,135
1,301
227
1,108
678
4,670
5,679
1,399
39,531
1,966
905,500



